
COMMITTEE MEMBERS 2018/19

Nigel Barry
Secretary

nigel@cardiffriversgroup.co.uk

Louise Tambini
Publicity

louise@cardiffriversgroup.co.uk

Dave King MBE
Treasurer & Event manager

dave@cardiffriversgroup.co.uk

Chris Hackett
Social Secretary

chris@cardiffriversgroup.co.uk

Jon Wallis
Vice chair & Social Media

jon@cardiffriversgroup.co.uk

Andy Holden
Chair

andy@cardiffriversgroup.co.uk

Duval Ferdinand
Committee member

duval@cardiffriversgroup.co.uk

Dafydd Meurig
Committee member

daf@cardiffriversgroup.co.uk

Lord Mayor
Committee member

lordmayor@cardiffriversgroup.co.uk

Laura McCabe
Committee member

laura@cardiffriversgroup.co.uk

Lizzy Natale
Committee member

lizzy@cardiffriversgroup.co.uk


